
Place Temps Nom Prénom Club Catég.

Class. 

par 

catég.

1 1:48:07 Pelletier Alexandre VC Ornans A 1

2 1:50:30 Renevey Hugues VC Nuits B 1

3 1:53:00 Garbellotto Lucas VTT Conliège A 2

4 1:55:09 Joly Xavier VTT Gevrey B 2

5 1:55:10 Jeanniard Benoit VSC Beaune A 3

6 1:55:11 Federspield Guillaume Mesvrin VTT B 3

7 1:57:09 Marhem Denys VC Ornans B 4

8 1:58:45 Lamoureux Eddy VC Chatillon B 5

9 1:58:46 Bizouard Mickael NL B 6

10 1:59:26 Delpuech Thibault UC Creuzier V B 7

11 1:59:33 Bardini Gérald VTT Gevrey B 8

12 1:59:34 Sibille Charly VTT Conliège A 4

13 1:59:48 Gay Florent AC Damparis Tavaux B 9

14 2:00:02 Besnard Maxime Evasion VTT Auxerre A 5

15 2:00:21 Chabanne Sébastien AS Fourchambault B 10

16 2:00:54 Lebeault Jean François CICLO Auxerre C 1

17 2:00:55 Thomas Sébastien VTT Gevrey B 11

18 2:02:56 Le Gouedec Grégoire VSC Beaune A 6

19 2:06:18 Besnard Damien Evasion VTT Auxerre A 7

20 2:07:54 Jordan David VTT Gevrey B 12

21 2:08:09 Boichut Bruno VC Dole A 8

22 2:08:40 Chevillon Eric VTT Gevrey C 2

23 2:08:48 Cheno Cyril VC Pouilly en A C 3

24 2:09:44 Lestievent Rodolphe VTT Conliège A 9

25 2:09:56 Jolivot Sébastien Creusot VS B 13

26 2:11:21 Lhosmot Alexandre VC Ornans A 10

27 2:12:14 Igier Gérard VTT Ancy C 4

28 2:12:38 Geay Nicolas NL A 11

29 2:13:04 Martin François VC Sens C 5

30 2:13:05 Gomez Aymerir A 12

31 2:14:38 Gagnard Laurent Creney Winners B B 14

32 2:15:09 Patay Jean ChristopheGleize VC C 6

33 2:15:27 Buffet Benoit VTT Gevrey B 15
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34 2:15:58 Clémence Nicolas Dijon SC A 13

35 2:16:30 Soudiere Paul VC Ornans A 14

36 2:17:15 Guillermin Roland UC Rives D 1

37 2:17:38 Belin Laurent Damparis Tavaux B 16

38 2:17:59 Farrugio Jean Pierre C I C L O D 2

39 2:18:01 Casier Olivier NL C 7

40 2:18:09 Besse Philippe VTT Gevrey D 3

41 2:18:41 Geay Philippe NL D 4

42 2:18:45 Voitey François VTT Conliège A 15

43 2:20:55 Laroche Sébastien Mesvrins VTT B 17

44 2:20:56 Piguet Christopher VTT Conliège A 16

45 2:20:57 Ducet Eric VC Fribourg B 18

46 2:21:11 Durey Thomas Creusot Tri B 19

47 2:21:26 Siegfried Benoit VC Ornans A 17

48 2:21:57 Le Gouedec Guillaume VSC Beaune A 18

49 2:22:49 Lesquin Nicolas VC Ruffey les E A 19

50 2:23:16 Bouhelier Jules VC Chatillon / S A 20

51 2:23:24 Paris Sébastien Déjantés Saulieu A 21

52 2:23:38 Janin Alban Passes Partouts A 22

53 2:23:39 Nivot Tanguy VSC Beaune A 23

54 2:24:02 Vollereau Christophe VS Trouhans B 20

55 2:24:15 Bornand Adrien VC Ornans A 24

56 2:25:25 Baggetto Yohann UC Digoin A 25

57 2:25:42 Sauger Frédéric NL B 21

58 2:26:03 Berthault Sylvain CC Autun C 8

59 2:26:26 Boyer Laurent AC Bourgogne C C 9

60 2:26:27 Pajot Pascal UC Gien C 10

61 2:27:59 Gomes Augusto VTT Gevrey B 22

62 2:28:27 Bossard Laurent UC Gien C 11

63 2:28:58 Capitain Pierre François VTT Gevrey A 26

64 2:30:14 Levite Gilles Cours la ville C C 12

65 2:31:30 Lestivent Romaric VTT Conliège A 27

66 2:32:06 Tourret Michel AAJ Blois D 5

67 2:32:27 Saunier Benoît UC Digoin A 28

68 2:32:36 De Anna Denis UC Rives D 6

69 2:32:57 Guyon Allan VTT Loisirs Chalon A 29

70 2:33:33 Duffaut Jean UC Gurgy Appoigny C 13

71 2:34:26 Bouvier Rodrigue VC Ornans B 23



72 2:35:10 Virely William Mesvrins VTT A 30

73 2:35:11 Truchot Romain Mesvrins VTT A 31

74 2:36:20 Percheron Christophe Creusot VS C 14

75 2:36:21 Cortada Djimi Mesvrins VTT A 32

76 2:36:22 Collin David Creney Winners B C 15

77 2:36:56 Gauthier-Gay Cyril NL C 16

78 2:37:19 Paris Guillaume VTT Ancy A 33

79 2:37:25 Gourgin Olivier VC Charolle B 24

80 2:37:26 Ducet Cyril VC Nuits B 25

81 2:37:49 Prestat Thierry Evasion VTT Auxerre C 17

82 2:38:21 Deblangey Arnaud Team Pommiers VTT A 34

83 2:39:48 Jordan Séverine VTT Gegrey F 1

84 2:40:34 Ulrich Clémence AS Menestreau en V F 2

85 2:41:05 Gourgin J Philippe VC Montceau D 7

86 2:41:25 Boichut Florent VC Dole B 26

87 2:41:47 Theuil Christophe E Sauvigny B 27

88 2:41:58 Vernier Adrien VTT Conliège A 35

89 2:42:15 Fèvre Frédéric VTT Loisirs Chalon C 18

90 2:42:55 Boudot Estelle VTT Conliège F 3

91 2:43:46 Lagnier Laurent VSC Beaune C 19

92 2:43:47 Lagnier Hugo VSC Beaune A 36

93 2:44:04 Creton Cédric VTT Gevrey B 28

94 2:44:50 Yot Emmanuel Evasion VTT Auxerre C 20

95 2:46:42 Rebel Colin Vélo Morvan Nature A 37

96 2:47:05 De Roncho Franck Creney Winners Bikers C 21

97 2:47:06 Faure Olivier VTT Diges P B 29

98 2:47:32 Pannequin Peter NL A 38

99 2:48:01 Trapet Arthur VC Nuits A 39

100 2:48:02 Skoczylas Christophe VC Sens C 22

101 2:48:09 Gilbert Florian E Sauvigny C 23

102 2:48:34 Demoury Christian Chagny D 8

103 2:48:51 Comeau Fabrice Tri Le Creusot B 30

104 2:49:38 Trapet Vincent VC Nuits D 9

105 2:50:02 Guillet Jérémy AS Menestreau en V A 40

106 2:50:03 Roumier Fabrice VC Auxerre C 24

107 2:51:19 Richard Lionel NL B 31

108 2:53:06 Cérémonie Dominique Vélo Morvan Nature C 25

109 2:53:07 Mamessier David Tricowthlon 71 B 32



110 2:53:34 Gauthey Alain CC Autun C 26

111 2:55:20 Saint Eve Arnaud P Semur B 33

112 2:55:57 Becker Gaétan VC Ornans A 41

113 2:56:08 Raymond Thierry Creusot C D 10

114 2:56:16 Savre Roland NL C 27

115 2:56:41 Remelski Christophe NL C 28

116 2:56:51 Jeanneret Ludovic UC Digoin B 34

117 2:58:41 Menand Philippe Team Mercurey C 29

118 2:59:00 Bay-Laplante Jean Charles Creusot Tri C 30

119 3:00:23 Blanc Michael NL B 35

120 3:00:57 Lafond Jérome Team Vélo Bourges C 31

121 3:00:58 Martin Laurent VTT Conliège C 32

122 3:01:12 Darley François NL C 33

123 3:01:52 Baroni Christine ASPTT Troyes F 4

124 3:02:22 Dugat Claude VS Chenove D 11

125 3:02:54 Albin Philippe NL B 36

126 3:03:20 Guillet Jean Michel AS Auxerre D 12

127 3:05:55 Bugna Thomas NL C 34

128 3:05:56 Moreau Cédric JGS Nevers B 37

129 3:06:04 Torlay Philippe Creusot Tri B 38

130 3:06:12 Tandler Nicolas VC Ruffey les E A 42

131 3:10:12 Meuriot Michel UC Pouilly en A C 35

132 3:10:47 Vannier Martial Autun Tri D 13

133 3:14:47 Vallez Francis PS Autun D 14

134 3:16:46 Bourgeois Pauline VC Ornans F 5

135 3:17:11 Persyn Alexandre VTT La Rochette A 43

136 3:17:12 Rezende Axel NL A 44

137 3:22:30 Lavarenne Valérie NL F 6

138 3:22:31 Berthier Rémy Montceau Tri A 45

139 3:22:32 Brintet Violette VTT Givry F 7

140 3:23:07 Dupont Dominique VTT Gevrey D 15

141 3:23:08 Lucotte Dimitri VSC Beaune A 46

142 3:23:51 Saulnier Philippe E Sauvigny C 36

143 3:23:52 Depesseville Arnaud NL B 39

144 3:25:06 Borne Jean claude VTT Gevrey D 16

145 3:28:02 Bailly Ludovic LSD Eponois B 40

146 3:30:33 Przybyla Sylvain Creusot Tri C 37

147 3:31:30 Lavarenne Michel CLA Sauvigni D 17



148 3:32:39 Rochet Sébastien AC Damparis Tavaux B 41

149 3:32:56 Charles Romain JGS Nevers A 47

150 3:32:57 Roy David JGS Nevers B 42

151 3:33:32 Gallot Jérome TO BE Sport B 43

152 3:34:29 Cochard Xavier VS Joncy C 38

153 3:37:08 Rochaix Cyril Tricowthlon 71 B 44

154 3:37:23 Delannoy Vincent VTT La Rochette A 48

155 3:37:55 Aubert Nicolas NL C 39

156 3:43:20 Roy Laurent NL C 40

157 3:46:11 Delblouwe Christophe Montceau Tri C 41

158 3:50:16 Cuniere Marcelin CLA Sauvigni C 42

159 4:00:20 Gaubert J- François NL D 18

160 4:00:22 Defrance Christian NL C 43

161 4:04:58 Sparta Antonio NL B 45

162 4:10:37 Gentile Lorenzo CC Autun D 19

163 4:10:47 Maurice Michel NL C 44



PlaceTemps Nom Prénom Ville Club Cat.

1 1:48:07 Pelletier Alexandre LONS LE SAULNIER VC Ornans A

2 1:53:00 Garbellotto Lucas LONS LE SAULNIER VTT Conliège A

3 1:55:10 Jeanniard Benoit MOREY ST DENIS VSC Beaune A

4 1:59:34 Sibille Charly LONS LE SAULNIER VTT Conliège A

5 2:00:02 Besnard Maxime ST JULIEN DU SAULT Evasion VTT Auxerre A

6 2:02:56 Le Gouedec Grégoire SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE VSC Beaune A

7 2:06:18 Besnard Damien ST JULIEN DU SAULT Evasion VTT Auxerre A

8 2:08:09 Boichut Bruno DOLE VC Dole A

9 2:09:44 Lestievent Rodolphe LONS LE SAULNIER VTT Conliège A

10 2:11:21 Lhosmot Alexandre AVILLEY VC Ornans A

11 2:12:38 Geay Nicolas NEUILLY LES DIJON NL A

12 2:13:05 Gomez Aymerir A

13 2:15:58 Clémence Nicolas TALANT Dijon SC A

14 2:16:30 Soudiere Paul ORNANS VC Ornans A

15 2:18:45 Voitey François LONS LE SAULNIER VTT Conliège A

16 2:20:56 Piguet Christopher LONS LE SAULNIER VTT Conliège A

17 2:21:26 Siegfried Benoit SAONE VC Ornans A

18 2:21:57 Le Gouedec Guillaume SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE VSC Beaune A

19 2:22:49 Lesquin Nicolas ST APOLINNAIRE VC Ruffey les E A

20 2:23:16 Bouhelier Jules CHAUMONT LE BOIS VC Chatillon / S A

21 2:23:24 Paris Sébastien SAULIEN Déjantés Saulieu A

22 2:23:38 Janin Alban AZE Passes Partouts A

23 2:23:39 Nivot Tanguy FIXIN VSC Beaune A

24 2:24:15 Bornand Adrien SAONE VC Ornans A

25 2:25:25 Baggetto Yohann DIJON UC Digoin A

26 2:28:58 Capitain P.François LADOIX SERRIGNY VTT Gevrey A

27 2:31:30 Lestivent Romaric LONS LE SAULNIER VTT Conliège A

28 2:32:27 Saunier Benoît MONTCEAU LES MINES UC Digoin A

29 2:32:57 Guyon Allan CHALON / SAONE VTT Loisirs Chalon A

30 2:35:10 Virely William LA GRANDE VERIERE Mesvrins VTT A

31 2:35:11 Truchot Romain CHALON / SAONE Mesvrins VTT A

32 2:36:21 Cortada Djimi SAINT FIRMIN Mesvrins VTT A

33 2:37:19 Paris Guillaume COMMISSEY VTT Ancy A

34 2:38:21 Deblangey Arnaud NEYRON Team Pommiers VTT A

35 2:41:58 Vernier Adrien LONS LE SAULNIER VTT Conliège A

36 2:43:47 Lagnier Hugo BEAUNE VSC Beaune A

37 2:46:42 Rebel Colin SAULIEU Vélo Morvan Nature A

38 2:47:32 Pannequin Peter DIJON NL A

39 2:48:01 Trapet Arthur L'ETANG DE VERGY VC Nuits A
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40 2:50:02 Guillet Jérémy MONETEAU AS Menestreau en V A

41 2:55:57 Becker Gaétan CHAFFOIS VC Ornans A

42 3:06:12 Tandler Nicolas VIEVIGNE VC Ruffey les E A

43 3:17:11 Persyn Alexandre LA ROCHETTE VTT La Rochette A

44 3:17:12 Rezende Axel MONTCEAU LES MINES NL A

45 3:22:31 Berthier Rémy PERRECY LES FORGES Montceau Tri A

46 3:23:08 Lucotte Dimitri MASSINGY LES VITEAUX VSC Beaune A

47 3:32:56 Charles Romain SAINT ELOI JGS Nevers A

48 3:37:23 Delannoy Vincent MELUN VTT La Rochette A



Place Temps Nom Prénom Ville Club Cat.

1 1:50:30 Renevey Hugues MALIN VC Nuits B

2 1:55:09 Joly Xavier LADOIX SERIGNY VTT Gevrey B

3 1:55:11 Federspield Guillaume AUTUN Mesvrin VTT B

4 1:57:09 Marhem Denys ORNANS VC Ornans B

5 1:58:45 Lamoureux Eddy LES RICEYS VC Chatillon B

6 1:58:46 Bizouard Mickael BEAUNE NL B

7 1:59:26 Delpuech Thibault GIMEAUX UC Creuzier V B

8 1:59:33 Bardini Gérald DIJON VTT Gevrey B

9 1:59:48 Gay Florent MORRE AC Damparis Tavaux B

10 2:00:21 Chabanne Sébastien CUSSET AS Fourchambault B

11 2:00:55 Thomas Sébastien DOLE VTT Gevrey B

12 2:07:54 Jordan David BROCHON VTT Gevrey B

13 2:09:56 Jolivot Sébastien LE CREUSOT Creusot VS B

14 2:14:38 Gagnard Laurent VILLIERS LE BRULE Creney Winners B B

15 2:15:27 Buffet Benoit VENAREY LES LAUMESVTT Gevrey B

16 2:17:38 Belin Laurent AUDELANGE Damparis Tavaux B

17 2:20:55 Laroche Sébastien PARAY LE MONIAL Mesvrins VTT B

18 2:20:57 Ducet Eric AVRY / MATRAN (CH)VC Fribourg B

19 2:21:11 Durey Thomas LES BIZOTS Creusot Tri B

20 2:24:02 Vollereau Christophe DIJON VS Trouhans B

21 2:25:42 Sauger Frédéric SOMMANT NL B

22 2:27:59 Gomes Augusto THOREY EN PLAINE VTT Gevrey B

23 2:34:26 Bouvier Rodrigue ST VIT VC Ornans B

24 2:37:25 Gourgin Olivier LUGNY LES CHAROLLEVC Charolle B

25 2:37:26 Ducet Cyril NUITS ST GEORGES VC Nuits B

26 2:41:25 Boichut Florent CHAMPVANS VC Dole B

27 2:41:47 Theuil Christophe SAINT ELOI E Sauvigny B

28 2:44:04 Creton Cédric GENLIS VTT Gevrey B

29 2:47:06 Faure Olivier ST SAUVEUR EN PUISAYVTT Diges P B

30 2:48:51 Comeau Fabrice LE CREUSOT Tri Le Creusot B

31 2:51:19 Richard Lionel COUCHES NL B

32 2:53:07 Mamessier David SEMUR EN BRIONNAISTricowthlon 71 B

33 2:55:20 Saint Eve Arnaud FLEE P Semur B

34 2:56:51 Jeanneret Ludovic ST LAURENT D'ANDENAYUC Digoin B

35 3:00:23 Blanc Michael GRANGES NL B

36 3:02:54 Albin Philippe SANCOINS NL B

37 3:05:56 Moreau Cédric SAINT ELOI JGS Nevers B

38 3:06:04 Torlay Philippe MONTCENIS Creusot Tri B
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39 3:23:52 Depesseville Arnaud VILLE LANGY NL B

40 3:28:02 Bailly Ludovic AUBERGENVILLE LSD Eponois B

41 3:32:39 Rochet Sébastien LABERGEMENT LES SEURAC Damparis Tavaux B

42 3:32:57 Roy David VARENNES VAUZELLEJGS Nevers B

43 3:33:32 Gallot Jérome ST JULIEN DU SAULTTO BE Sport B

44 3:37:08 Rochaix Cyril CIRY LE NOBLE Tricowthlon 71 B

45 4:04:58 Sparta Antonio MAILLOT NL B



PlaceTemps Nom Prénom Ville Club Cat.

1 2:00:54 Lebeault Jean François ISLANDE CICLO Auxerre C

2 2:08:40 Chevillon Eric CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY VTT Gevrey C

3 2:08:48 Cheno Cyril CHATELLENOT VC Pouilly en A C

4 2:12:14 Igier Gérard EPOISSES VTT Ancy C

5 2:13:04 Martin François ETIGNY VC Sens C

6 2:15:09 Patay Jean Christophe GLEIZE Gleize VC C

7 2:18:01 Casier Olivier NUITS ST GEORGES NL C

8 2:26:03 Berthault Sylvain BRION CC Autun C

9 2:26:26 Boyer Laurent BLANZY AC Bourgogne C C

10 2:26:27 Pajot Pascal GIEN UC Gien C

11 2:28:27 Bossard Laurent CHATILLON / LOIRE UC Gien C

12 2:30:14 Levite Gilles COURS LA VILLE Cours la ville C C

13 2:33:33 Duffaut Jean GURGY UC Gurgy Appoigny C

14 2:36:20 Percheron Christophe ST SERNIN DU BOIS Creusot VS C

15 2:36:22 Collin David AIX EN OTHE Creney Winners B C

16 2:36:56 Gauthier-Gay Cyril DRACY ST LOUP NL C

17 2:37:49 Prestat Thierry ST BRIS LE VINEUX Evasion VTT Auxerre C

18 2:42:15 Fèvre Frédéric CHAUDENAY VTT Loisirs Chalon C

19 2:43:46 Lagnier Laurent BEAUNE VSC Beaune C

20 2:44:50 Yot Emmanuel ST BRIS LE VINEUX Evasion VTT Auxerre C

21 2:47:05 De Roncho Franck ST JULIEN LES VILAS Creney Winners Bikers C

22 2:48:02 Skoczylas Christophe SENS VC Sens C

23 2:48:09 Gilbert Florian SAUVIGNY LES BOIS E Sauvigny C

24 2:50:03 Roumier Fabrice REBOURSEAUX VC Auxerre C

25 2:53:06 Cérémonie Dominique AUTUN Vélo Morvan Nature C

26 2:53:34 Gauthey Alain AUTUN CC Autun C

27 2:56:16 Savre Roland AVRIL / LOIRE NL C

28 2:56:41 Remelski Christophe ST JULIEN NL C

29 2:58:41 Menand Philippe MERCUREY Team Mercurey C

30 2:59:00 Bay-Laplante Jean Charles ST FIRMIN Creusot Tri C

31 3:00:57 Lafond Jérome IMPHY Team Vélo Bourges C

32 3:00:58 Martin Laurent LONS LE SAULNIER VTT Conliège C

33 3:01:12 Darley François AUTUN NL C

34 3:05:55 Bugna Thomas LA CHARITE / LOIRE NL C

35 3:10:12 Meuriot Michel CHAILLY / ARMACON UC Pouilly en A C

36 3:23:51 Saulnier Philippe PARIGNY LES VAUX E Sauvigny C

37 3:30:33 Przybyla Sylvain LE CREUSOT Creusot Tri C
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38 3:34:29 Cochard Xavier JONCY VS Joncy C

39 3:37:55 Aubert Nicolas AUTUN NL C

40 3:43:20 Roy Laurent CHATENOY LE ROYAL NL C

41 3:46:11 Delblouwe Christophe GUEUGNON Montceau Tri C

42 3:50:16 Cuniere Marcelin SAUVIGNY LES BOIS CLA Sauvigni C

43 4:00:22 Defrance Christian ETANG / ARROUX NL C

44 4:10:47 Maurice Michel ST GEORGES / BAULCHENL C



PlaceTemps Nom Prénom Ville Club Cat.

1 2:17:15 Guillermin Roland RIVES UC Rives D

2 2:17:59 Farrugio Jean Pierre SAINT PERE C I C L O D

3 2:18:09 Besse Philippe CORCELLES LES MONTS VTT Gevrey D

4 2:18:41 Geay Philippe BARGE NL D

5 2:32:06 Tourret Michel BLOIS AAJ Blois D

6 2:32:36 De Anna Denis BOURGOIN JALLIEU UC Rives D

7 2:41:05 Gourgin J Philippe ST ROMAIN SOUS GOURDVC Montceau D

8 2:48:34 Demoury Christian SANTENAY Chagny D

9 2:49:38 Trapet Vincent L'ETANG DE VERGY VC Nuits D

10 2:56:08 Raymond Thierry MONTCHANIN Creusot C D

11 3:02:22 Dugat Claude CHENOVE VS Chenove D

12 3:03:20 Guillet Jean Michel MONETEAU AS Auxerre D

13 3:10:47 Vannier Martial AUTUN Autun Tri D

14 3:14:47 Vallez Francis AUTUN PS Autun D

15 3:23:07 Dupont Dominique BROCHON VTT Gevrey D

16 3:25:06 Borne Jean claude COUCHEY VTT Gevrey D

17 3:31:30 Lavarenne Michel PARIGNY LES VAUS CLA Sauvigni D

18 4:00:20 Gaubert J- François ECUISSES NL D

19 4:10:37 Gentile Lorenzo TAVERNAY CC Autun D
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PlaceTemps Nom Prénom Ville Club Catégorie

1 2:39:48 Jordan Séverine BROCHON VTT Gegrey F

2 2:40:34 Ulrich Clémence VILLEMURLIN AS Menestreau en V F

3 2:42:55 Boudot Estelle LONS LE SAULNIER VTT Conliège F

4 3:01:52 Baroni Christine LA CHAPELLE ST LUC ASPTT Troyes F

5 3:16:46 Bourgeois Pauline ORNANS VC Ornans F

6 3:22:30 Lavarenne Valérie PARIGNY LES VAUX NL F

7 3:22:32 Brintet Violette MERCUREY VTT Givry F

Morvandiau 2013        Classement catégorie F



PlaceTemps Nom Prénom Ville Cat.
Class / 

catég.

1 0:51:44 Jacquier Pierre LONS LE SAULNIER Mm 1

2 0:52:34 Buffet Pierre BAGE LA VILLE Mm 2

3 0:53:14 Lhosmot Louis AVILLEY Mm 3

4 0:53:56 Perret Clément LONS LE SAULNIER Mm 4

5 0:54:04 Prabel Jordan VIRE Mm 5

6 0:54:18 Roger Lohan LONS LE SAULNIER Mm 6

7 0:55:14 Boquet Adrien ANNOUX Mm 7

8 0:56:09 Fevre Pablo CHAUDENAY Mm 8

9 0:56:12 Lagnier Louis BEAUNE Lm 1

10 0:56:47 Yot Bastien ST BRIS LE VINEUX Mm 9

11 0:57:32 Cardot Tom LONS LE SAULNIER Mm 10

12 0:58:12 Poiret Guillaume FONTAINE LES DIJON Mm 11

13 0:59:09 Noel Antoine ST MARCEL Mm 12

14 0:59:50 Goujon Loïc ETANG / ARROUX Mm 13

15 1:00:13 Lavarenne Raphael PARIGNY LES VAUX Lm 2

16 1:00:57 Jusselin Thèo LUX Lm 3

17 1:02:30 Sancharme Félix LA GRANDE VERRIERE Mm 14

18 1:03:48 Richard Pablo FLAVIGNEROT Mm 15

19 1:03:51 Blanc Adrien ST JULIEN Lm 4

20 1:04:00 Baroni Bastien LA CHAPELLE ST LUC Lm 5

21 1:05:23 Menand Arthur MERCUREY Lm 6

22 1:05:27 Lombard Maëlle PRANGEY Mf 1

23 1:05:59 Cardot Alicia LONS LE SAULNIER Lf 1

24 1:06:08 Lucotte Gael ARCEAU Mm 16

25 1:06:53 Spada Maxime MARSANNAY LE BOIS Mm 17

26 1:07:14 Schmitt Gabin RUFFEY LES ECHIREY Lm 7

27 1:07:37 Jacquier Emma CONLIEGE Lf 2

28 1:07:46 Mary Isaac BEAUNE Mm 18

29 1:08:03 Jeanniard Laure MOREY ST DENIS Mf 2

30 1:11:30 Godot Valentine STE SABINE Mf 3

31 1:12:00 Prevoteau Eloïse FORLEANS Lf 3

32 1:12:34 Rochet Adrien FROTTEY LES LURE Mm 19

33 1:12:41 Prabel Dorian VIRE Lm 8
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34 1:12:42 Jacob Antoine VIRE Lm 9

35 1:12:51 Brebouillet Pierre CHARBONNIERES Lm 10

36 1:13:43 David Cyril DIJON Mm 20

37 1:13:44 Mercey Léa STE SABINE Lf 4

38 1:14:24 Franc Matthieu TALANT Mm 21

39 1:16:10 Brebouillet Camille CHARBONNIERES Mf 4

40 1:19:49 Faivre Hugo SPOY Lm 11

41 1:22:55 Ponthus Emile ROMANS Lm 12

42 1:23:04 Morin Maxime Mm 22

43 1:24:31 Demarigny Arthur GURGY Mm 23

44 1:27:41 Gauthier-Gay Emeric DRACY ST LOUP Lm 13

45 1:38:11 Badrouillet Arthur AUTUN Lm 14

46 1:45:14 Duband Corentin MESVRES Lm 15

47 1:45:35 Vollereau Joris DIJON Lm 16

48 1:48:00 Morat Augustin AUTUN Lm 17

49 1:48:00 Heintz Colin AUTUN Lm 18

50 1:58:00 Martin Edgar Lm 19



Mini Morvandiau 2013   classement catégorie Mm

Class. 

Catég.
Temps Nom Prénom Ville Cat.

1 0:51:44 Jacquier Pierre LONS LE SAULNIER Mm

2 0:52:34 Buffet Pierre BAGE LA VILLE Mm

3 0:53:14 Lhosmot Louis AVILLEY Mm

4 0:53:56 Perret Clément LONS LE SAULNIER Mm

5 0:54:04 Prabel Jordan VIRE Mm

6 0:54:18 Roger Lohan LONS LE SAULNIER Mm

7 0:55:14 Boquet Adrien ANNOUX Mm

8 0:56:09 Fevre Pablo CHAUDENAY Mm

9 0:56:47 Yot Bastien ST BRIS LE VINEUX Mm

10 0:57:32 Cardot Tom LONS LE SAULNIER Mm

11 0:58:12 Poiret Guillaume FONTAINE LES DIJON Mm

12 0:59:09 Noel Antoine ST MARCEL Mm

13 0:59:50 Goujon Loïc ETANG / ARROUX Mm

14 1:02:30 Sancharme Félix LA GRANDE VERRIERE Mm

15 1:03:48 Richard Pablo FLAVIGNEROT Mm

16 1:06:08 Lucotte Gael ARCEAU Mm

17 1:06:53 Spada Maxime MARSANNAY LE BOIS Mm

18 1:07:46 Mary Isaac BEAUNE Mm

19 1:12:34 Rochet Adrien FROTTEY LES LURE Mm

20 1:13:43 David Cyril DIJON Mm

21 1:14:24 Franc Matthieu TALANT Mm

22 1:23:04 Morin Maxime Mm

23 1:24:31 Demarigny Arthur GURGY Mm

Mini Morvandiau 2013  classement catégorie Mf

Class. 

Catég.
Temps Nom Prénom Ville Cat.

1 1:05:27 Lombard Maëlle PRANGEY Mf

2 1:08:03 Jeanniard Laure MOREY ST DENIS Mf

3 1:11:30 Godot Valentine STE SABINE Mf

4 1:16:10 Brebouillet Camille CHARBONNIERES Mf



Classem. 

catégorie
Temps Nom Prénom Ville Cat.

1 0:56:12 Lagnier Louis BEAUNE Lm

2 1:00:13 Lavarenne Raphael PARIGNY LES VAUX Lm

3 1:00:57 Jusselin Thèo LUX Lm

4 1:03:51 Blanc Adrien ST JULIEN Lm

5 1:04:00 Baroni Bastien LA CHAPELLE ST LUC Lm

6 1:05:23 Menand Arthur MERCUREY Lm

7 1:07:14 Schmitt Gabin RUFFEY LES ECHIREY Lm

8 1:12:41 Prabel Dorian VIRE Lm

9 1:12:42 Jacob Antoine VIRE Lm

10 1:12:51 Brebouillet Pierre CHARBONNIERES Lm

11 1:19:49 Faivre Hugo SPOY Lm

12 1:22:55 Ponthus Emile ROMANS Lm

13 1:27:41 Gauthier-Gay Emeric DRACY ST LOUP Lm

14 1:38:11 Badrouillet Arthur AUTUN Lm

15 1:45:14 Duband Corentin MESVRES Lm

16 1:45:35 Vollereau Joris DIJON Lm

17 1:48:00 Morat Augustin AUTUN Lm

18 1:48:00 Heintz Colin AUTUN Lm

19 1:58:00 Martin Edgar Lm

Classem. 

catégorie
Temps Nom Prénom Ville Cat.

1 1:05:59 Cardot Alicia LONS LE SAULNIER Lf

2 1:07:37 Jacquier Emma CONLIEGE Lf

3 1:12:00 Prevoteau Eloïse FORLEANS Lf

4 1:13:44 Mercey Léa STE SABINE Lf

Mini Morvandiau 2013        classement catégorie Lm

Mini Morvandiau 2013         classement catégorie Lf



Class. 

catég.
Temps Nom Prénom Ville Caté

1 00:10:48 Fèvre Tom CHAUDENAY Hm

2 00:11:20 Serpaggi Emilien ALUZE Hm

3 00:11:31 Montialoux Killian LANS Hm

5 00:12:03 Montaband Simon Hm

6 00:12:39 Bruno Tanguy CHALON / SAONE Hm

7 00:12:57 De Almeida-Girod Léonard DIJON Hm

8 00:12:58 Petitjean Adrien LA GRANDE VERRIRE Hm

9 00:13:16 Marchand Paul DIJON Hm

10 00:13:26 Després Louis MERCUREY Hm

11 00:14:11 Jeantet Robin ST NIZIER / ARROUX Hm

13 00:14:31 Demoury Noam SANTENAY Hm

14 00:15:00 Guillaume Antoine AUTUN Hm

15 00:15:39 Demoury Raphael CORPEAU Hm

Class. 

catég.
Temps Nom Prénom Ville Caté

1 00:11:38 Bouilloux Julie ALUZE Hf

2 00:14:12 Sonzogni Camille FRAGNY Hf

3 00:15:53 Gomes Lisa THOREY EN PLAINE Hf

Découverte VTT 2013       catégorie   Hm

Découverte VTT 2013         catégorie Hf



Class. 

catég.
Temps Nom Prénom Ville Caté

1 00:13:21 Léonardi Guillaume IGE Gm

2 00:14:01 Serpaggi Baptiste ALUZE Gm

3 00:14:24 Hatem Justin NORGES LA VILLE Gm

4 00:15:10 Montaband Baptiste Gm

5 00:15:16 Berthault Pierre SAUSSEY Gm

6 00:15:25 Chemier Lilian CHASSIGNY SOUS DUN Gm

7 00:15:47 Pajak Gauthier VIRE Gm

8 00:16:11 Baroni Loris LA CHAPELLE ST LUC Gm

9 00:17:53 Barbier Leo ANOST Gm

10 00:18:47 Virot Bastien ST MARTIN SOUS MONTA Gm

11 00:20:28 Métais Quentin TAVERNAY Gm

12 00:22:00 Prampart Maxime PONT / YONNE Gm

13 00:23:26 Almeida Adrien SANTENAY Gm

Class. 

catég.
Temps Nom Prénom Ville Caté

1 00:16:37 Bouilloux Léa ALUZE Gf

2 00:17:13 Gauthey Océane PERREUIL Gf

3 00:17:39 Cuvelier Elisa AUTUN Gf

4 00:20:07 Fleury Lou AUTUN Gf

5 00:20:08 Alvès Ludivine AUTUN Gf

6 00:20:09 Prost Lucie PERREUIL Gf

7 00:20:58 Vollereau Tea DIJON Gf

Découverte VTT 2013        catégorie Gm

Découverte VTT 2013       catégorie Gf


